Blutspenden in 09235 Burkhardtsdorf bis zum 25.07.2025

Mo
Fr
Do
Di
Do
Fr

02.06.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

06.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

24.07.2025
15:30-18:30 Uhr

25.07.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

Gornsdorf 09390
Gornsdorf Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Hauptstral3e 78

Amtsberg 09439 - Dittersdorf
Dittersdorf Grundschule
Dittersdorfer Str. 71

Chemnitz 09123 - Markersdorf
Chemnitz Dietrich-Bonhoeffer-Kirchgemeinde
Markersdorfer Str. 79

Chemnitz 09123 - Einsiedel
Einsiedel Begegnungsstéatte
Einsiedler Hauptstr. 79

Neukirchen-Adorf 09221
Adorf/Erzg. Gasthof
Adorfer Hauptstral3e 74

Neukirchen /Erzgeb. 09221
Neukirchen Oberschule
Hauptstr. 56



